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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 15 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
11.02.2018 - 11:58 Results
MWCH Open 1:15.81 EDELMAN Charlotta FIN Tartu 12.02.2017
MWCH - 13 1:19.97 KOLESNIKOVA Taisia RUS Tartu 12.02.2017
MWCH 14 - 15 1:17.82 PRIIDEL Melissa EST Tartu 12.02.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:15.88 609
Meet Record!

50m: 35.18 35.18 100m: 1:15.88 40.70

2. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.34 533
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:19.34 42.46

3. KAITURI Ellen 06 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:20.53 510
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:20.53 43.30

4. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.97 434
50m: 39.65 39.65 100m: 1:24.97 45.32

5. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.00 418
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:26.00 45.75

6. KOLK Katrin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:29.89 366
50m: 42.40 42.40 100m: 1:29.89 47.49

7. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.69 357
50m: 42.14 42.14 100m: 1:30.69 48.55

8. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 1:31.85 343
50m: 42.72 42.72 100m: 1:31.85 49.13

9. MOTSNIK Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:32.00 342
50m: 43.82 43.82 100m: 1:32.00 48.18

10. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:32.32 338
50m: 43.54 43.54 100m: 1:32.32 48.78

11. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:32.45 337
50m: 43.38 43.38 100m: 1:32.45 49.07

12. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:32.87 332
50m: 45.61 45.61 100m: 1:32.87 47.26

13. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:33.51 325
50m: 44.54 44.54 100m: 1:33.51 48.97

14. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:34.08 320
50m: 44.46 44.46 100m: 1:34.08 49.62

15. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:34.23 318
50m: 44.46 44.46 100m: 1:34.23 49.77

16. KIRSIMAEE Kristelle 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:35.67 304
50m: 46.84 46.84 100m: 1:35.67 48.83

17. NIKKAR Kristina 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:35.87 302
50m: 45.43 45.43 100m: 1:35.87 50.44

18. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.46 296
50m: 45.87 45.87 100m: 1:36.46 50.59
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 15, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. EVERT Karoliina 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:36.49 296
50m: 46.17 46.17 100m: 1:36.49 50.32

20. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 1:38.31 280
50m: 46.70 46.70 100m: 1:38.31 51.61

21. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 1:38.39 279
50m: 45.04 45.04 100m: 1:38.39 53.35

22. AAVIK Carmen Marie 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:39.43 271
50m: 47.24 47.24 100m: 1:39.43 52.19

23. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:39.73 268
50m: 47.40 47.40 100m: 1:39.73 52.33

24. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:41.16 257
50m: 47.59 47.59 100m: 1:41.16 53.57

25. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.17 257
50m: 47.37 47.37 100m: 1:41.17 53.80

26. VORONTSOVA Maria 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:42.57 246
50m: 48.34 48.34 100m: 1:42.57 54.23

27. BELOBORODOVA Ksenia 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:43.62 239
50m: 48.36 48.36 100m: 1:43.62 55.26

28. AKKERMANN Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:45.36 227
50m: 50.05 50.05 100m: 1:45.36 55.31

29. HIIEMAEE Ingrid 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:47.43 214
50m: 49.92 49.92 100m: 1:47.43 57.51

30. JULIN Alexandra 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:59.58 155
50m: 55.68 55.68 100m: 1:59.58 1:03.90

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. PULKKINEN Jenna 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:16.91 585
Meet Record!

50m: 35.77 35.77 100m: 1:16.91 41.14

2. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 1:20.82 504
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:20.82 43.86

3. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 MyFitness 1:21.57 490
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:21.57 42.86

4. YLI-JAMA Iiris 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:21.76 487
50m: 38.43 38.43 100m: 1:21.76 43.33

5. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.30 461
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:23.30 44.95

6. NURMI Kerttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:24.75 437
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:24.75 45.20

7. BOYKO Valeria 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:26.03 418
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:26.03 45.60

8. LONKA Matilda 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:26.62 410
50m: 40.58 40.58 100m: 1:26.62 46.04
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 15, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

9. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:26.83 407
50m: 39.69 39.69 100m: 1:26.83 47.14

10. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:26.84 406
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:26.84 47.29

11. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:26.87 406
50m: 40.85 40.85 100m: 1:26.87 46.02

12. LASSILA Liisa 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:26.90 406
50m: 39.04 39.04 100m: 1:26.90 47.86

13. VAIN Jenny 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:27.16 402
50m: 40.36 40.36 100m: 1:27.16 46.80

14. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:28.52 384
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:28.52 48.92

15. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.80 355
50m: 42.27 42.27 100m: 1:30.80 48.53

16. KOUKKARI Noora 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:31.43 348
50m: 42.35 42.35 100m: 1:31.43 49.08

17. MARDNA Martine 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:32.10 341
50m: 44.49 44.49 100m: 1:32.10 47.61

18. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 1:33.09 330
50m: 43.79 43.79 100m: 1:33.09 49.30

19. LAITALA Noora 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:33.18 329
50m: 41.93 41.93 100m: 1:33.18 51.25

20. SKVORTSOVA Anna 04 Kunda Swim 1:44.13 236
50m: 47.80 47.80 100m: 1:44.13 56.33

Open

1. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:15.88 609
Meet Record!

50m: 35.18 35.18 100m: 1:15.88 40.70

KHARISOVA Elizaveta 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:15.88 609
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:15.88 41.35

3. POENNI Jade 97 Uimaseura Aquila 1:16.10 604
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:16.10 40.91

4. PULKKINEN Jenna 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:16.91 585
Meet Record!

50m: 35.77 35.77 100m: 1:16.91 41.14

5. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 1:18.75 545
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:18.75 42.25

6. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.34 533
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:19.34 42.46

7. KAITURI Ellen 06 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:20.53 510
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:20.53 43.30
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 15, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

8. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 1:20.82 504
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:20.82 43.86

9. SHCHELCHKOVA Ekaterina 01 Saint-Petersburg 1:20.97 501
50m: 38.50 38.50 100m: 1:20.97 42.47

10. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 MyFitness 1:21.57 490
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:21.57 42.86

11. YLI-JAMA Iiris 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:21.76 487
50m: 38.43 38.43 100m: 1:21.76 43.33

12. MAETLIK Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:22.07 482
50m: 37.57 37.57 100m: 1:22.07 44.50

13. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.30 461
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:23.30 44.95

14. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 1:24.06 448
50m: 38.66 38.66 100m: 1:24.06 45.40

15. BRUCE Millariina 01 Uimaseura Aquila 1:24.67 438
50m: 38.66 38.66 100m: 1:24.67 46.01

16. NURMI Kerttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:24.75 437
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:24.75 45.20

17. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.97 434
50m: 39.65 39.65 100m: 1:24.97 45.32

18. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.00 418
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:26.00 45.75

19. BOYKO Valeria 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:26.03 418
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:26.03 45.60

20. LONKA Matilda 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:26.62 410
50m: 40.58 40.58 100m: 1:26.62 46.04

21. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:26.63 409
50m: 40.09 40.09 100m: 1:26.63 46.54

22. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:26.83 407
50m: 39.69 39.69 100m: 1:26.83 47.14

23. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:26.84 406
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:26.84 47.29

24. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:26.87 406
50m: 40.85 40.85 100m: 1:26.87 46.02

25. LASSILA Liisa 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:26.90 406
50m: 39.04 39.04 100m: 1:26.90 47.86

26. VAIN Jenny 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:27.16 402
50m: 40.36 40.36 100m: 1:27.16 46.80

27. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:28.52 384
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:28.52 48.92

28. KOLK Katrin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:29.89 366
50m: 42.40 42.40 100m: 1:29.89 47.49

29. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.69 357
50m: 42.14 42.14 100m: 1:30.69 48.55
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 15, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

30. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.80 355
50m: 42.27 42.27 100m: 1:30.80 48.53

31. KOUKKARI Noora 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:31.43 348
50m: 42.35 42.35 100m: 1:31.43 49.08

32. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 1:31.85 343
50m: 42.72 42.72 100m: 1:31.85 49.13

33. MOTSNIK Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:32.00 342
50m: 43.82 43.82 100m: 1:32.00 48.18

34. MARDNA Martine 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:32.10 341
50m: 44.49 44.49 100m: 1:32.10 47.61

35. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:32.32 338
50m: 43.54 43.54 100m: 1:32.32 48.78

36. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:32.45 337
50m: 43.38 43.38 100m: 1:32.45 49.07

37. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:32.87 332
50m: 45.61 45.61 100m: 1:32.87 47.26

38. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 1:33.09 330
50m: 43.79 43.79 100m: 1:33.09 49.30

39. LAITALA Noora 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:33.18 329
50m: 41.93 41.93 100m: 1:33.18 51.25

40. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:33.51 325
50m: 44.54 44.54 100m: 1:33.51 48.97

41. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:34.08 320
50m: 44.46 44.46 100m: 1:34.08 49.62

42. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:34.23 318
50m: 44.46 44.46 100m: 1:34.23 49.77

43. KIRSIMAEE Kristelle 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:35.67 304
50m: 46.84 46.84 100m: 1:35.67 48.83

44. HIIEMAEE Heli 00 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:35.78 303
50m: 43.96 43.96 100m: 1:35.78 51.82

45. NIKKAR Kristina 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:35.87 302
50m: 45.43 45.43 100m: 1:35.87 50.44

46. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.46 296
50m: 45.87 45.87 100m: 1:36.46 50.59

47. EVERT Karoliina 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:36.49 296
50m: 46.17 46.17 100m: 1:36.49 50.32

48. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 1:38.31 280
50m: 46.70 46.70 100m: 1:38.31 51.61

49. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 1:38.39 279
50m: 45.04 45.04 100m: 1:38.39 53.35

50. AAVIK Carmen Marie 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:39.43 271
50m: 47.24 47.24 100m: 1:39.43 52.19

51. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:39.73 268
50m: 47.40 47.40 100m: 1:39.73 52.33
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 15, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

52. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:41.16 257
50m: 47.59 47.59 100m: 1:41.16 53.57

53. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.17 257
50m: 47.37 47.37 100m: 1:41.17 53.80

54. VORONTSOVA Maria 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:42.57 246
50m: 48.34 48.34 100m: 1:42.57 54.23

55. BELOBORODOVA Ksenia 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:43.62 239
50m: 48.36 48.36 100m: 1:43.62 55.26

56. SKVORTSOVA Anna 04 Kunda Swim 1:44.13 236
50m: 47.80 47.80 100m: 1:44.13 56.33

57. AKKERMANN Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:45.36 227
50m: 50.05 50.05 100m: 1:45.36 55.31

58. HIIEMAEE Ingrid 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:47.43 214
50m: 49.92 49.92 100m: 1:47.43 57.51

59. JULIN Alexandra 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:59.58 155
50m: 55.68 55.68 100m: 1:59.58 1:03.90


